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 County of Riverside 

Environmental Consultant List (October 2024) 

FIRM NAME ADDRESS PHONE/EMAIL/WEBSITE PROFESSIONAL 

CONTACT 

AECOM 401 West A Street, Suite 
1200 San Diego, CA 
92101 

(619) 610-7600 Fax (619) 233-0952 
Website 

William Graham 

Albert A. Webb 
Associates 

3788 McCray Street 
Riverside, CA 92506 

(951) 686-1070 Fax (951) 788-1256 
Website 

Stephanie Standerfer 

The Altum Group 73710 Fred Waring 
Drive, Suite 219 Palm 
Desert, CA 92260 

(760) 346-4750 Fax (760) 340-0089 
Website 

Michael Peroni 

Ascent 
Environmental, 
Inc. 

1230 Columbia St, Suite 
400 
San Diego, CA 92101 

(619) 219-8000 
(760) 801-7040 
Eric.Ruby@AscentEnvironmental.co
m 

Eric Ruby 

Applied Planning 11762 De Palma Road, 
1-C 310 
Corona, CA 92883 

(909) 937-0333 Ross S. Geller 

Aspen 
Environmental 
Group 

5020 Chesebro Road 
Agoura Hills 
CA 91301 

(818) 338-6764 
syeh@aspemeg.com 
 

Stanley Yeh 

Baranek 
Consulting Group 

9984 Scripps Ranch 
Blvd, #138 
San Diego, CA 92131 

(858) 922-8604 
kim@baranekconsulting.com 
 

Kim Baranek 

Biocon2 LLC 9571 Palm Dr 
Desert Hot Springs, CA 
92240 

(207) 930-5537 
Biocon2@gmail.com 
 

Anthony Ryan 

Birdseye 
Planning Group 

P.O. Box 1856 
Vista, CA 92056 

(760) 712-2199 
ryan@birdseyeplanninggroup.com 
 

Ryan Birdseye 

Carlson Strategic 
Land Solutions 

27134A Paseo Espada, 
Suite 323 
San Juan Capistrano, 
CA 92675 

(949) 289-3625 
pcarlson@carlsonls.com 
 

Peter Carlson 
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CASC 
Engineering and 
Consulting 

14700 East Cooley Drive 
Colton, CA 92324 

(909) 783-0101 ext 5370 
(909) 362-7645 
fcoyle@cascinc.com 
 

Frank Coyle, Director 
of Planning 

Chambers Group, 
Inc. 

5 Hutton Centre Dr, 
Suite 750 
Santa Ana, CA 92707 

(949) 261-5414 
ebagwan@chambersgroupinc.com 
 

Eunice Bagwan 

David Evans 
and Associates 

4141 E. Inland 
Empire Blvd., Suite 
250 
Ontario, CA 91764 

(909) 481-5750 
Fax (909) 481-5757 

Maria Marzoeki 

DUDEK  78-075 Main Street, 
Suite G-203 
La Quinta, CA 92253 

(760) 341-6660 
Fax (760) 346-6118 

 

ECORP 
Consulting, Inc. 

215 N. Fifth Street 
Redlands, CA 92374 

(909) 307-0046 
Fax (909) 304-0056 

Anne Surdzia 

EcoTierra 5776-D Lindero 
Canyon Road #414 
Westlake Village, CA 
91362 

(818) 356-9496 Curtis Zacuto 

Eilar 
Associates, Inc 

210 South juniper 
Street, Suite 100 
Escondido, CA 92025 

(760) 738-5570 
ahool@eilarassociates.com 
 

Amy Hool 

EPC 
Environmental, 
Inc 

11801 Pierce Street, 
Ste 200, Riverside, 
CA 92505 

(951) 710-3101 
ernest@ceqa.plus  

Ernest Perea 

Elevated 
Entitlements 
LLC 

4493 Rayburn Street 
Thousand Oaks, CA 
91362 

(805) 222-6446 
(818) 451-3298 

Kevin Kohan 

ELMT 
Consulting 

2201 N. Grand 
Avenue #10098 
Santa Ana, CA 92711 

(714) 716-5050 
(909) 816-1646 
travismcgill@elmtconsulting.co
m 
 

Travis McGill, 
Managing Partner 

Envicom 
Corporation 

4165 E. Thousand 
Oaks Blvd., Ste. 290 
Westlake Village, CA 
91362 

(818) 879-4700 
tcullen@envicomcorporation.c
om 
 

Travis Cullen, 
President 
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Environmental 
Science 
Associates 
(ESA) 

626 Wilshire 
Boulevard, Suite 
1100 
Los Angeles, CA 
90017 

(213) 599-4300 
rthomas@esassoc.com 
 

Ruta Thomas 

EPD Solutions, 
INC 

2 Park Plaza, Ste 
1120 
Irvine, CA 92614 

(949) 794-1181 
www.epdsolutions.com 
 

Jeremy Krout 

FCS 
International, 
Inc. 

250 Commerce 
Suite 250 
Irvine, CA 92602 

(888) 826-5814 
(714) 508-4110 fax 
proposals@fcs-intl.com 
 

Mary Bean 

GEI 
Consultants, 
Inc. 

11010 White Rock Road 
Suite 200 
Rancho Cordova, CA 
95670 

(916) 207-2655 
rjolley@geiconsultants.com 
 

Ryan Jolley 

HANA 
Resources, Inc. 

20361 Hermana 
Circle 
Lake Forest, CA 
92630 

(949) 648-4988 
sloanes@hanaresources.com 
 

Sloane Seferyn 
 
 

Helix 
Environmental 
Planning, Inc. 

7578 El Cajon 
Boulevard 
La Mesa, CA 91942 

(619) 462-1515 
tiffanyt@helixepi.com 
 

Andrea Bittering 

Impact 
Sciences 

3892 Chapman Place 
Riverside, CA 92506 

(951) 334-5746 
Fax (626) 564-1501 

Jessica Kirchnur 
Flores 

Kimley-Horn 
and Associates 

3880 Lemon St, Suite 
420 
Riverside, CA 92501 

(951) 543-9868 
(714) 269-7427 
Kevin.thomas@kimley-
horn.com 
 

Kevin Thomas, 
Vice President 

Kinsinger 
Environmental 
Consulting 

5700 Baltimore Dr. 
#53 
La Mesa, CA 91942 

(877) 593-6275 
debbie@kecbiz.com 
 

Debbie Kinsinger 
Principle Scientist 

L&L 
Environmental, 
Inc. 

700 East Redlands 
Blvd, #U351 
Redlands, CA 92373 

(909) 355-9897 
(951) 201-5742 
lirish@llenviroinc.com 

Leslie Irish 

Lilburn 
Corporation 

1905 Business 
Center Drive 

(909) 890-1818 
Fax (909) 890-1809 

Cheryl Tubbs 
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San Bernardino, CA 
92408 

LSA 
Associates, 
Inc. 

1500 Iowa Ave, Suite 
200 
Riverside, CA 92507 

(760) 237-0625 
Jodi.Ross-Borrego@lsa.net 

Jodi Ross-Borrego 

Matthew Fagan 
Consulting 
Services, Inc. 

42011 Avenida Vista 
Ladera  
Temecula, CA 92591 

(951) 265-5428 
matthewfagan@roadrunner.co
m 
 

Matthew Fagan 

McKenna 
Lanier Group, 
Inc. 

30650 Rancho 
California Rd. Ste 
D406-166 
Temecula, CA 92591 

(949) 701-1606 
Mary@mckennalanier.com 
 

Mary E Lanier 

Meridian 
Consultants 

920 Hampshire Road, 
Suite A5 
Westlake Village, CA 
91361 

(805) 367-5720 
(805) 367-5733 
admin@meridianconsultantsllc.com 
 
 

Tony Locacciato 

Michael Baker 
International 

40810 County Center 
Drive, Suite 200 
Temecula, CA 92591 

(909) 974-4933 
Alicia.Gonzalez@mbakerintl.com 

Alicia Gonzalez 

MIG 1650 Spruce Street, 
Suite 106 
Riverside CA 92507 

(951) 787-9222 
(510) 845-7549 
info@migcom.com 
 

Pam Steele 

MNS 
Engineers, Inc. 

3850 Vine St., Ste. 110 

Riverside, CA 92507 
(951) 541-3011 
pminegar@mnsengineers.com 
 

Peter Minegar 

MSA 
Consulting, Inc. 

34200 Bob Hope 
Drive 
Rancho Mirage, CA 
92270 

(760) 320-9811 
Fax (760) 320-7893 

Michelle 
Witherspoon 

Panorama 
Environmental, 
Inc. 

717 Market Street 
Suite 400 
San Francisco, CA 
94103 

(650) 373-1200 
Info@Panoramaenv.com 
 

Susanne Heim 

Placeworks 3 Macarthur Place 
Suite 1100 
Santa Ana, CA 92707 

(714) 966-9220 
Fax (714) 966-9221 

Denise 
Clendening 
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Psomas 3 Hutton Centre 
Drive, Suite 200, 
Santa Ana, CA 92707 

(714) 751-7373 
Fax (714) 545-8883 

Jim Hunter 

Raney Planning 
& Management, 
Inc. 

1042 N. Mountain 
Avenue, Suite 
B#117 
Upland, CA 91786-
3631 

(916) 267-1397 
Fax (916) 419-6108 

Nick Pappani 

The RCH Group 11060 White Rock 
Road, Ste. 150 
Rancho Cordova, CA 
95670 

(916) 262-8825 Luis Rosas 

RECON 
Environmental, 
Inc. 

3111 Camino del Rio 
North, Suite 600 
San Diego, CA 92108 

(619) 308-9333 
Fax (619) 308-9334 
mpage@reconenvironmental.com 

 

Michael Page, 
Senior Vice 
President 

Resolution 
Environmental 

262 B Avenue 
Coronado, CA 92118 

(760) 504-4109 
hannah@resolutiionenvironmental.com 

 

Hannah Gbeh, CEO 

Rincon 
Consultants, 
Inc. 

1980 Orange Tree 
Lane, Suite 105 
Redlands, CA 92374 

(909) 253-0705 
cduran@rinconconsultants.co
m 

Christopher 
Duran, M.A., RPA 

RVA 3602 Inland Empire 
Blvd., Suite C310 
Ontario, CA 91764 

(909) 245-1128 
shooker@rvacorp.com 
 

Sonya Hooker 

Sapphos 
Environmental, 
Inc. 

430 North Halstead 
Street 
Pasadena, CA 90066 

(626) 683-3547 
eelizondo@sapphosenvironmental.com 
 

Edgar Elizondo 

Stantec Inc. 22690 Cactus 
Avenue, Suite 300 
Moreno Valley, CA 
92553 

(951) 653-0234 
Fax (951) 653-5308 

Bog Seager 

SWCA 
Environmental 
Consultants 

51 W. Dayton Street 
Pasadena, CA 91105 

(626) 240-0587 
Robert.Macaller@swca.com 

Robert MacAller 

T & B Planning, 
Inc. 

3020 El Camino Real, 
Suite 100 
Irvine, CA 92602 

(714) 505-6360 X350 
(714) 397-4224 
tzinn@tbplanning.com 

Tracy Zinn, AICP 
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Templeton 
Planning Group 

20411 SW Birch 
Street, Suite 330 
Newport Beach, CA 
92660 

(949) 724-0640, Ext. 217 
Fax (949) 724-0655 

Peter Templeton 

Terracon 
Consultants, 
Inc. 

1355 E. Cooley Dr. 
Colton, CA 92324 

(310) 627-3416 
Kayti.christianson@terracon.com 

 

Kayti Christianson 

Terra Nova 
Planning and 
Research, Inc. 

42635 Melanie Place, 
Suite 101 
Palm Desert, CA 
92211 

(760) 341-4800 
Fax (760) 341-4455 

John Criste 

Terry A. Hayes 
Associates, 
LLC 

3535 Hayden Avenue 
Culver City, CA 
90232 

(310) 839-4200 
Fax (310) 839-4201 

Terry A. Hayes 

Tetra Tech, Inc. 348 W. Hospitality 
Lane 
San Bernardino, CA 
92408 

(909) 381-1674 
Fax (909) 889-1391 

Thomas 
Villeneuve 

Tom Dodson & 
Associates 

2150 North 
Arrowhead Avenue 
San Bernardino, CA 
92405 

(909) 882-3612 
Fax (909) 882-7015 
tda@tdaenv.com 

Tom Dodson 

Ultra Systems 
Environmental 
Inc. 

16431 Scientific Way 
Irvine, CA 92618 

(949) 788-4900 X227 
blindsay@ultrasystems.com 

Betsy A. Lindsay, 
President/CEO 

VCS 
Environmental 

30900 Rancho Viejo 
Road, Suite 100 
San Juan Capistrano, 
CA 92675 

(949) 234-6070 
(949) 289-3624 
Jbeeman@vcsenvironmental.c
om 

Julie Beeman,  
President 

Wood Group 9177 Sky Park Court, 
Suite 200 
San Diego, CA 92123 

(858) 300-4300 
(858) 300-4301 

Wes Speake 

WRA, Inc. 3033 Fifth Ave, Suite 
315 
San Diego, CA 94901 

(858) 842-1895 
nieto@wra-ca.com 

Mike Nieto 

WSP USA, Inc. 401 B Street 
Suite 1650 
San Diego, CA 92101 

(619) 525-8396 
Stephanie.whitmore@wsp.com 
 

Stephanie Morgan 
Whitmore 
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